CUSTOMER： STD
PRODUCTS： Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes
PART NO： MCCW Series
CUST P/ NO：
DATE： 2025.04.16
SALES  DEP：
E-MAIL：
MSL：

E 0.15 ± 0.1
铭易轩：WBA0805D系列
Recommend Land Pattern Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Code Dimensions
L 2.60 Ref
H 1.25 Ref
G1 1.10 Ref
G2 0.45 Ref
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Impedance1
(Ω)
DCR2
(Ω) Max
Rated Current3
(mA)Max
MCCW2012Z067D040 67 ± 25% 0.25 400
MCCW2012Z090D040 90 ± 25% 0.30 400
MCCW2012Z120D037 120 ± 25% 0.30 370
MCCW2012Z160D033 160 ± 25% 0.35 330
MCCW2012Z180D033 180 ± 25% 0.35 330
MCCW2012Z200D030 200 ± 25% 0.40 300
MCCW2012Z220D030 220 ± 25% 0.40 300
MCCW2012Z260D030 260 ± 25% 0.40 300
MCCW2012Z360D028 360 ± 25% 0.45 280
MCCW2012Z600D022 600 ± 25% 0.60 220
MCCW2012Z800D030 800 ± 25% 0.88 300
MCCW2012Z1000D015 1000 ± 25% 1.30 150
Note:
1.Test Frequency is measured at 100 MHz .
2.The nominal DCR is measured at 20℃ ambient temperature.
3.The Rated Current is Operating Current.

E 0.2 ± 0.1
铭易轩：WBA1206D系列
Recommend Land Pattern Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Code Dimensions
L 3.70 Ref
H 1.60 Ref
G1 1.90 Ref
G2 0.40 Ref
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Impedance1
(Ω)
DCR2
(Ω) Max
Rated Current3
(mA)Max
MCCW3216Z090D037 90 ± 25% 0.3 370
MCCW3216Z160D034 160 ± 25% 0.4 340
MCCW3216Z260D031 260 ± 25% 0.5 310
MCCW3216Z370D030 370 ± 25% 0.5 300
MCCW3216Z600D026 600 ± 25% 0.8 260
MCCW3216Z800D024 800 ± 25% 0.9 240
MCCW3216Z1000D023 1000 ± 25% 1.0 230
MCCW3216Z1400D022 1400 ± 25% 1.0 220
MCCW3216Z2000D020 2000 ± 25% 1.2 200
MCCW3216Z2200D020 2200 ± 25% 1.2 200
Note:
1.Test Frequency is measured at 100 MHz.
2.The nominal DCR is measured at 20℃ ambient temperature.
3.The Rated Current is Operating Current.

E 0.5 Typ
铭易轩：WBA1812D系列
Recommend Land Pattern Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Code Dimensions
L 4.80 Ref
H 3.80 Ref
G1 2.50 Ref
G2 0.70 Ref
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Impedance1
(Ω)
DCR2
(Ω) Max
Rated Current3
(mA)Max
MCCW4532Z080D3A 80 ± 25% 0.05 3000
MCCW4532Z090D3A 90 ± 25% 0.09 3000
MCCW4532Z120D3A 120 ± 25% 0.05 3000
MCCW4532Z200D1A5 200 ± 25% 0.10 1500
MCCW4532Z330D1A1 330 ± 25% 0.11 1100
MCCW4532Z600D1A 600 ± 25% 0.12 1000
MCCW4532Z700D1A 700 ± 25% 0.12 1000
MCCW4532Z800D080 800 ± 25% 0.16 900
MCCW4532Z1000D080 1000 ± 25% 0.18 800
Note:
1.Test Frequency is measured at 100 MHz.
2.The nominal DCR is measured at 20℃ ambient temperature.
3.The Rated Current is Operating Current.